u8112
N6905
G3779
N4538
D9725

E5719
A1230
L0855
G3626
E7621

AR
&y
e
LY
Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 46 - 2nd February 2024

£1000 WINNER

B3383 - Ronald Richards

£10 WINNERS
John Higham Q7537
Ken Pilkington R8370
Michael Scanlan E3356
John Makin D2237
Paul Whittaker Q3443
£5 WINNERS
John Ward R2690
James Palmer E2723
Graham Wood C4022
Colin Doherty A5304
Jacqueline Wild A3355

Chris Dawson
David Green
Margaret Lawton
Robert Shawcross
N Aspinall

lan Henry
Nina Gaubert
Ryan Miskella
David Andrews
Philip Parkinson

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




