

WEEK 46 - 2nd February 2024

£1000 WINNER B3383 - Ronald Richards

£10 WINNERS

U8112	John Higham	Q7537	Chris Dawson
N6905	Ken Pilkington	R8370	David Green
G3779	Michael Scanlan	E3356	Margaret Lawton
N4538	John Makin	D2237	Robert Shawcross
D9725	Paul Whittaker	Q3443	N Aspinall

£5 WINNERS

E5719	John Ward	R2690	lan Henry
A1230	James Palmer	E2723	Nina Gaubert
L0855	Graham Wood	C4022	Ryan Miskella
G3626	Colin Doherty	A5304	David Andrews
E7621	Jacqueline Wild	A3355	Philip Parkinson

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845